Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 04-2N-002-01-05

Title:

Stitches: 32 348

Height:
Width:
Colors:

4.80 in
4.80 in
10

Colorway: Colorway 1

Zoom:

1.46

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 12
Stops: 13
Trims: 39
Stop Sequence:

#

1. 16 [ 3 019
2. 6 I 724
3. 4 [ 1169
4. 1 [ J7417
5 10[ 12058
6. 1811566
7. 6 4715
8. 14 I 1 760
9. 4 [ 12282
10. 5 [ 1 124
11. 15 [ 1 252
12. 20 I 4 706
3.1 [ ] 27

1154
1451
1061
1071
1010
1055
1451
1048
1061
1348
1255
1131
1071

N# Color St. Code Name

Lipstick Rose

Vanilla Pudding
Baby(s Breath
Gray Haze
Latte

Celery

Vanilla Pudding
Antique Bronze
Khaki

Espresso
Baby(s Breath

Authors: Design last saved : 25.06.2024 07:49:16 Date printed: 25.06.2024 07:49:31
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 04-2N-002-02-05

Title:

Stitches: 35 319
Height: 4.05in
Width: 4.80in
Colors: 11
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.70
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Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 13
Stops: 14
Trims: 55
Stop Sequence:

N# Color St
4 [ ] 825
6 9772
14 [ 6 272
1 [ 12989
10 ] 567
18 [ 11042
5 I 907
15 [ 1 049
9. 11 M 5 334
10. 12 M 558
1.4 [ 11869
12. 14 I 593
13. 20 M 3 508
4.1 [ ] 32
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Code Name
1061 Vanilla Pudding

1451

1048 Celery

1071 Baby[Js Breath
1010 Gray Haze
1055 Latte

1348 Antique Bronze
1255 Khaki

1378 Paprika

1447

1061 Vanilla Pudding
1048 Celery

1131 Espresso
1071 Baby[s Breath

Authors: Design last saved : 26.06.2024 20:20:29

Date printed: 26.06.2024 20:23:53
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 27 858

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing \l;ive_lci:t: :Z? !n
idth: .81in

Design:
esign: 04200203-05 Colors: 10
Title: Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.46

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 13

Stops: 14

Trims: 49

Stop Sequence:

N# Color St. Code Name

1 [ 12676 1071 BabyOs Breath
2 [[7] 939 1286 Mist

14 [ 4 505 1057 Caramel

13 I 326 1336 Saddle Brown
3 11401 1099 Leek

6 [ 1263 1451

11 I 1248 1306 Army Green
15 [ 11006 1138 Doe Skin

9. 14 I 1453 1057 Caramel

10. 6 [ 4 052 1451

11. 11 M 1 225 1306 Army Green
12. 16 [ 5 691 1235 Crocus

13. 17 11796 1111 Evening Mist
14.1 [ ] 275 1071 Babyl[s Breath
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Authors: Design last saved : 07.07.2024 16:01:19 Date printed: 07.07.2024 16:04:33 nwnct 1 of 1




